1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
• Operating temperature of up to 85°C
• 2,000 hour operating life
• Case diameters 5 – 22 mm
• Safety vent on the capacitor base
Overview
KEMET's ESK Series of single-ended aluminum electrolytic
capacitors are designed for high-density printed circuit boards.
Applications
Typical applications include general purpose coupling,
decoupling, bypass and filtering.
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
ESK Series, +85ºC
Part Number System
ESK 226 M 6R3 A C3 AA
Series Capacitance Code (pF) Tolerance Rated Voltage
(VDC) Electrical Parameters Size Code Packaging
Single-Ended
Aluminum
Electrolytic
Digits 4 – 5 represent
the first two digits of the
capacitance value. The final
digit indicates the number of
zeros to be added.
M = ±20% 6R3 = 6.3
010 = 10
016 = 16
025 = 25
035 = 35
050 = 50
063 = 63
100 = 100
160 = 160
200 = 200
250 = 250
350 = 350
400 = 400
450 = 450
500 = 500
A = Standard See Dimension
Table
See Ordering
Options Table
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESK Series, +85ºC
Ordering Options Table
Diameter Packaging Type Lead Type Lead Length
(mm)
Lead and
Packaging Code
Standard Bulk Packaging Options
4 – 22 Bulk (bag) Straight 20/15 Minimum AA
Standard Auto-Insertion Packaging Options
4 – 5 Tape & Reel Formed to 2.5 mm H0 = 16.5 ±0.75 LA
6.3 Tape & Reel 2.5 mm Lead Spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 KA
8 Tape & Reel Formed to 5 mm H0 = 16.5 ±0.75 JA
10 – 13 Ammo 5 mm Lead Spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
16 Ammo 7.5 mm Lead Spacing H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
Other Packaging Options
4 – 8 Ammo Formed to 5 mm H0 = 16.5 ±0.75 DA
4 – 8 Ammo Straight H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 EA
4 – 5 Ammo Formed to 2.5 mm H0 = 16.5 ±0.75 FA
4 – 6.3 Tape & Reel Formed to 5 mm H0 = 16.5 ±0.75 JA
4 – 5, 8 – 16 Tape & Reel Straight H0 = 18.5 ±0.75 KA
Contact KEMET for other Lead and Packaging options
Environmental Compliance

* When capacitance exceeds 1,000 µF, the DF value (%) is increased by 2% for every additional 1,000 µF.
VDC VDC Surge
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
120 Hz 20°C (µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz 25°C
(tan δ %)*
RC
120 Hz 85°C
(mA)
Part Number
6.3 8 22 5 x 11 22 35 ESK226M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 33 5 x 11 22 55 ESK336M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 47 5 x 11 22 75 ESK476M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 100 5 x 11 22 130 ESK107M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 220 5 x 11 22 200 ESK227M6R3AC3(1)
6.3 8 220 6.3 x 11 22 240 ESK227M6R3AE3(1)
6.3 8 330 6.3 x 11 22 260 ESK337M6R3AE3(1)
6.3 8 330 8 x 11 22 300 ESK337M6R3AG3(1)
6.3 8 470 6.3 x 11 22 330 ESK477M6R3AE3(1)
6.3 8 470 8 x 11 22 380 ESK477M6R3AG3(1)
6.3 8 1000 8 x 11 22 460 ESK108M6R3AG3(1)
6.3 8 1000 10 x 12 22 580 ESK108M6R3AH1(1)
6.3 8 2200 10 x 20 22 840 ESK228M6R3AH4(1)
6.3 8 2200 13 x 20 22 1050 ESK228M6R3AL3(1)
6.3 8 3300 10 x 20 22 1000 ESK338M6R3AH4(1)
6.3 8 3300 13 x 20 22 1250 ESK338M6R3AL3(1)
6.3 8 4700 13 x 20 22 1300 ESK478M6R3AL3(1)
6.3 8 4700 16 x 25 22 1700 ESK478M6R3AM7(1)
6.3 8 6800 16 x 25 22 1900 ESK688M6R3AM7(1)
6.3 8 10000  16 x 25 22 1900 ESK109M6R3AM7(1)
6.3 8 10000 16 x 32 22 2250 ESK109M6R3AM2(1)
6.3 8 15000 16 x 36 22 2500 ESK159M6R3AM3(1)
6.3 8 15000 18 x 36 22 2880 ESK159M6R3AN2(1)
6.3 8 22000 18 x 40 22 3650 ESK229M6R3AN3(1)
10 13 4.7 5 x 11 19 20 ESK475M010AC3(1)
10 13 10 5 x 11 19 35 ESK106M010AC3(1)
10 13 22 5 x 11 19 55 ESK226M010AC3(1)
10 13 33 5 x 11 19 80 ESK336M010AC3(1)
10 13 47 5 x 11 19 95 ESK476M010AC3(1)
10 13 100 5 x 11 19 180 ESK107M010AC3(1)
10 13 220 5 x 11 19 230 ESK227M010AC3(1)
10 13 220 6.3 x 11 19 250 ESK227M010AE3(1)
10 13 330 8 x 11 19 330 ESK337M010AG3(1)
10 13 470 6.3 x 11 19 360 ESK477M010AE3(1)
10 13 470 8 x 11 19 400 ESK477M010AG3(1)
10 13 680 8 x 15 19 430 ESK687M010AG4(1)
10 13 680 10 x 15 19 460 ESK687M010AH2(1)
10 13 1000 10 x 12 19 580 ESK108M010AH1(1)
10 13 1000 10 x 15 19 630 ESK108M010AH2(1)
10 13 2200 10 x 20 19 880 ESK228M010AH4(1)
10 13 2200 13 x 20 19 1100 ESK228M010AL3(1)
10 13 3300 13 x 20 19 1250 ESK338M010AL3(1)
10 13 3300 13 x 25 19 1400 ESK338M010AL4(1)
10 13 4700 13 x 25 19 1500 ESK478M010AL4(1)
10 13 4700 16 x 25 19 1800 ESK478M010AM7(1)
10 13 6800 16 x 25 19 1900 ESK688M010AM7(1)
10 13 6800 16 x 32 19 2150 ESK688M010AM2(1)
10 13 10000 16 x 36 19 2500 ESK109M010AM3(1)
10 13 10000 18 x 36 19 2500 ESK109M010AN2(1)
10 13 15000 18 x 36 19 2950 ESK159M010AN2(1)
10 13 22000 22 x 40 19 3700 ESK229M010AQ4(1)
16 20 1.0 5 x 11 16 9.3 ESK105M016AC3(1)
16 20 4.7 5 x 11 16 25 ESK475M016AC3(1)
16 20 10 5 x 11 16 40 ESK106M016AC3(1)
16 20 22 5 x 11 16 75 ESK226M016AC3(1)
16 20 33 5 x 11 16 110 ESK336M016AC3(1)
16 20 47 5 x 11 16 130 ESK476M016AC3(1)
16 20 100 5 x 11 16 185 ESK107M016AC3(1)
16 20 100 6.3 x 11 16 185 ESK107M016AE3(1)
16 20 220 6.3 x 11 16 320 ESK227M016AE3(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC Part Number
6© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESK Series, +85ºC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Insert packaging code. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
* When capacitance exceeds 1,000 µF, the DF value (%) is increased by 2% for every additional 1,000 µF.
VDC VDC Surge
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
120 Hz 20°C (µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz 25°C
(tan δ %)*
RC
120 Hz 85°C
(mA)
Part Number
16 20 220 8 x 11 16 320 ESK227M016AG3(1)
16 20 330 8 x 11 16 360 ESK337M016AG3(1)
16 20 470 8 x 11 16 400 ESK477M016AG3(1)
16 20 470 10 x 12 16 470 ESK477M016AH1(1)
16 20 680 10 x 15 16 560 ESK687M016AH2(1)
16 20 1000 10 x 15 16 630 ESK108M016AH2(1)
16 20 1000 10 x 20 16 790 ESK108M016AH4(1)
16 20 2200 13 x 20 16 1100 ESK228M016AL3(1)
16 20 2200 13 x 25 16 1350 ESK228M016AL4(1)
16 20 3300 13 x 25 16 1400 ESK338M016AL4(1)
16 20 3300 16 x 25 16 1700 ESK338M016AM7(1)
16 20 4700 16 x 25 16 1800 ESK478M016AM7(1)
16 20 4700 16 x 32 16 2100 ESK478M016AM2(1)
16 20 6800 16 x 36 16 2200 ESK688M016AM3(1)
16 20 6800 18 x 36 16 2500 ESK688M016AN2(1)
16 20 10000 18 x 36 16 2700 ESK109M016AN2(1)
16 20 15000 22 x 40 16 3150 ESK159M016AQ4(1)
16 20 22000 22 x 40 16 3800 ESK229M016AQ4(1)
25 32 4.7 5 x 11 14 30 ESK475M025AC3(1)
25 32 10 5 x 11 14 50 ESK106M025AC3(1)
25 32 22 5 x 11 14 90 ESK226M025AC3(1)
25 32 33 5 x 11 14 115 ESK336M025AC3(1)
25 32 47 5 x 11 14 135 ESK476M025AC3(1)
25 32 100 6.3 x 11 14 200 ESK107M025AE3(1)
25 32 220 8 x 11 14 290 ESK227M025AG3(1)
25 32 220 10 x 12 14 340 ESK227M025AH1(1)
25 32 330 8 x 15 14 380 ESK337M025AG4(1)
25 32 330 10 x 12 14 420 ESK337M025AH1(1)
25 32 330 10 x 15 14 420 ESK337M025AH2(1)
25 32 470 10 x 12 14 460 ESK477M025AH1(1)
25 32 470 10 x 15 14 540 ESK477M025AH2(1)
25 32 1000 10 x 20 14 760 ESK108M025AH4(1)
25 32 1000 13 x 20 14 950 ESK108M025AL3(1)
25 32 2200 13 x 25 14 1300 ESK228M025AL4(1)
25 32 2200 16 x 25 14 1550 ESK228M025AM7(1)
25 32 3300 16 x 25 14 1660 ESK338M025AM7(1)
25 32 3300 16 x 32 14 1950 ESK338M025AM2(1)
25 32 4700 16 x 32 14 1950 ESK478M025AM2(1)
25 32 4700 18 x 36 14 2360 ESK478M025AN2(1)
25 32 6800 18 x 36 14 2550 ESK688M025AN2(1)
25 32 10000 22 x 40 14 2800 ESK109M025AQ4(1)
25 32 15000 22 x 40 14 3200 ESK159M025AQ4(1)
35 44 4.7 5 x 11 12 35 ESK475M035AC3(1)
35 44 10 5 x 11 12 60 ESK106M035AC3(1)
35 44 22 5 x 11 12 95 ESK226M035AC3(1)
35 44 33 5 x 11 12 120 ESK336M035AC3(1)
35 44 47 5 x 11 12 120 ESK476M035AC3(1)
35 44 47 6.3 x 11 12 140 ESK476M035AE3(1)
35 44 100 6.3 x 11 12 200 ESK107M035AE3(1)
35 44 100 8 x 11 12 230 ESK107M035AG3(1)
35 44 220 8 x 11 12 290 ESK227M035AG3(1)
35 44 220 10 x 12 12 370 ESK227M035AH1(1)
35 44 330 10 x 12 12 420 ESK337M035AH1(1)
35 44 330 10 x 15 12 490 ESK337M035AH2(1)
35 44 470 10 x 15 12 480 ESK477M035AH2(1)
35 44 470 10 x 20 12 510 ESK477M035AH4(1)
35 44 470 13 x 20 12 640 ESK477M035AL3(1)
35 44 1000 13 x 20 12 950 ESK108M035AL3(1)
35 44 1000 13 x 25 12 1100 ESK108M035AL4(1)
35 44 2200 16 x 25 12 1600 ESK228M035AM7(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC Part Number
7© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESK Series, +85ºC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Insert packaging code. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
* When capacitance exceeds 1,000 µF, the DF value (%) is increased by 2% for every additional 1,000 µF.
VDC VDC Surge
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
120 Hz 20°C (µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz 25°C
(tan δ %)*
RC
120 Hz 85°C
(mA)
Part Number
35 44 2200 16 x 32 12 1800 ESK228M035AM2(1)
35 44 3300 16 x 36 12 1970 ESK338M035AM3(1)
35 44 3300 18 x 36 12 2220 ESK338M035AN2(1)
35 44 4700 18 x 36 12 2400 ESK478M035AN2(1)
35 44 6800 22 x 40 12 2600 ESK688M035AQ4(1)
50 63 1 5 x 11 10 10 ESK105M050AC3(1)
50 63 2.2 5 x 11 10 23 ESK225M050AC3(1)
50 63 3.3 5 x 11 10 35 ESK335M050AC3(1)
50 63 4.7 5 x 11 10 40 ESK475M050AC3(1)
50 63 10 5 x 11 10 65 ESK106M050AC3(1)
50 63 22 5 x 11 10 100 ESK226M050AC3(1)
50 63 33 6.3 x 11 10 125 ESK336M050AE3(1)
50 63 47 6.3 x 11 10 140 ESK476M050AE3(1)
50 63 47 8 x 11 10 150 ESK476M050AG3(1)
50 63 100 8 x 11 10 230 ESK107M050AG3(1)
50 63 100 10 x 12 10 250 ESK107M050AH1(1)
50 63 220 10 x 12 10 360 ESK227M050AH1(1)
50 63 220 10 x 15 10 440 ESK227M050AH2(1)
50 63 330 10 x 15 10 490 ESK337M050AH2(1)
50 63 330 10 x 20 10 580 ESK337M050AH4(1)
50 63 470 10 x 20 10 610 ESK477M050AH4(1)
50 63 470 13 x 20 10 760 ESK477M050AL3(1)
50 63 1000 13 x 25 10 1100 ESK108M050AL4(1)
50 63 1000 16 x 25 10 1350 ESK108M050AM7(1)
50 63 2200 16 x 36 10 1850 ESK228M050AM3(1)
50 63 2200 18 x 36 10 2090 ESK228M050AN2(1)
50 63 3300 18 x 36 10 2170 ESK338M050AN2(1)
50 63 3300 18 x 40 10 2400 ESK338M050AN3(1)
50 63 4700 22 x 35 10 2500 ESK478M050AQ3(1)
50 63 4700 22 x 40 10 2500 ESK478M050AQ4(1)
63 79 1.0 5 x 11 9 10 ESK105M063AC3(1)
63 79 2.2 5 x 11 9 29 ESK225M063AC3(1)
63 79 3.3 5 x 11 9 40 ESK335M063AC3(1)
63 79 4.7 5 x 11 9 45 ESK475M063AC3(1)
63 79 10 5 x 11 9 70 ESK106M063AC3(1)
63 79 22 6.3 x 11 9 115 ESK226M063AE3(1)
63 79 33 6.3 x 11 9 130 ESK336M063AE3(1)
63 79 33 8 x 11 9 140 ESK336M063AG3(1)
63 79 47 6.3 x 11 9 190 ESK476M063AE3(1)
63 79 47 8 x 11 9 190 ESK476M063AG3(1)
63 79 100 10 x 12 9 300 ESK107M063AH1(1)
63 79 220 10 x 15 9 410 ESK227M063AH2(1)
63 79 220 10 x 20 9 490 ESK227M063AH4(1)
63 79 330 10 x 20 9 540 ESK337M063AH4(1)
63 79 330 13 x 20 9 680 ESK337M063AL3(1)
63 79 470 13 x 25 9 880 ESK477M063AL4(1)
63 79 1000 16 x 25 9 1310 ESK108M063AM7(1)
63 79 1000 16 x 32 9 1550 ESK108M063AM2(1)
63 79 2200 18 x 40 9 2200 ESK228M063AN3(1)
63 79 3300 22 x 40 9 2500 ESK338M063AQ4(1)
100 125 1.0 5 x 11 8 21 ESK105M100AC3(1)
100 125 2.2 5 x 11 8 30 ESK225M100AC3(1)
100 125 3.3 5 x 11 8 45 ESK335M100AC3(1)
100 125 4.7 5 x 11 8 50 ESK475M100AC3(1)
100 125 10 6.3 x 11 8 75 ESK106M100AE3(1)
100 125 22 8 x 11 8 130 ESK226M100AG3(1)
100 125 33 8 x 11 8 140 ESK336M100AG3(1)
100 125 33 10 x 12 8 170 ESK336M100AH1(1)
100 125 47 10 x 12 8 190 ESK476M100AH1(1)
100 125 47 10 x 15 8 230 ESK476M100AH2(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC Part Number
8© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESK Series, +85ºC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Insert packaging code. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
* When capacitance exceeds 1,000 µF, the DF value (%) is increased by 2% for every additional 1,000 µF.
VDC VDC Surge
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
120 Hz 20°C (µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz 25°C
(tan δ %)*
RC
120 Hz 85°C
(mA)
Part Number
100 125 100 10 x 20 8 400 ESK107M100AH4(1)
100 125 220 13 x 25 8 710 ESK227M100AL4(1)
100 125 330 13 x 25 8 720 ESK337M100AL4(1)
100 125 330 16 x 25 8 860 ESK337M100AM7(1)
100 125 470 16 x 25 8 1100 ESK477M100AM7(1)
100 125 1000 16 x 32 8 1350 ESK108M100AM2(1)
100 125 1000 18 x 40 8 1680 ESK108M100AN3(1)
100 125 2200 22 x 40 8 2300 ESK228M100AQ4(1)
160 200 1.0 5 x 11 15 17 ESK105M160AC3(1)
160 200 2.2 6.3 x 11 15 26 ESK225M160AE3(1)
160 200 3.3 6.3 x 11 15 30 ESK335M160AE3(1)
160 200 3.3 8 x 11 15 35 ESK335M160AG3(1)
160 200 4.7 6.3 x 11 15 32 ESK475M160AE3(1)
160 200 4.7 8 x 11 15 40 ESK475M160AG3(1)
160 200 10 8 x 11 15 50 ESK106M160AG3(1)
160 200 10 10 x 12 15 65 ESK106M160AH1(1)
160 200 22 10 x 15 15 110 ESK226M160AH2(1)
160 200 33 10 x 20 15 150 ESK336M160AH4(1)
160 200 47 13 x 20 15 180 ESK476M160AL3(1)
160 200 100 13 x 25 15 250 ESK107M160AL4(1)
160 200 100 16 x 25 15 300 ESK107M160AM7(1)
160 200 220 16 x 32 15 450 ESK227M160AM2(1)
160 200 220 16 x 36 15 510 ESK227M160AM3(1)
160 200 330 18 x 36 15 540 ESK337M160AN2(1)
160 200 330 18 x 40 15 600 ESK337M160AN3(1)
160 200 470 22 x 40 15 900 ESK477M160AQ4(1)
200 250 1.0 5 x 11 15 19 ESK105M200AC3(1)
200 250 2.2 6.3 x 11 15 22 ESK225M200AE3(1)
200 250 2.2 8 x 11 15 27 ESK225M200AG3(1)
200 250 3.3 6.3 x 11 15 30 ESK335M200AE3(1)
200 250 3.3 8 x 11 15 37 ESK335M200AG3(1)
200 250 4.7 8 x 11 15 36 ESK475M200AG3(1)
200 250 4.7 10 x 12 15 45 ESK475M200AH1(1)
200 250 10 10 x 12 15 57 ESK106M200AH1(1)
200 250 10 10 x 15 15 70 ESK106M200AH2(1)
200 250 22 10 x 15 15 120 ESK226M200AH2(1)
200 250 33 10 x 20 15 160 ESK336M200AH4(1)
200 250 47 13 x 20 15 160 ESK476M200AL3(1)
200 250 47 13 x 25 15 190 ESK476M200AL4(1)
200 250 100 16 x 25 15 330 ESK107M200AM7(1)
200 250 220 18 x 32 15 600 ESK227M200AN1(1)
200 250 220 18 x 36 15 600 ESK227M200AN2(1)
200 250 330 18 x 36 15 800 ESK337M200AN2(1)
200 250 330 18 x 40 15 800 ESK337M200AN3(1)
200 250 470 18 x 40 15 1000 ESK477M200AN3(1)
250 300 1.0 6.3 x 11 15 19 ESK105M250AE3(1)
250 300 2.2 6.3 x 11 15 24 ESK225M250AE3(1)
250 300 2.2 8 x 11 15 30 ESK225M250AG3(1)
250 300 3.3 8 x 11 15 30 ESK335M250AG3(1)
250 300 3.3 10 x 12 15 38 ESK335M250AH1(1)
250 300 4.7 8 x 11 15 36 ESK475M250AG3(1)
250 300 4.7 10 x 12 15 45 ESK475M250AH1(1)
250 300 10 10 x 12 15 70 ESK106M250AH1(1)
250 300 10 10 x 15 15 70 ESK106M250AH2(1)
250 300 22 10 x 20 15 130 ESK226M250AH4(1)
250 300 33 13 x 20 15 140 ESK336M250AL3(1)
250 300 33 13 x 25 15 160 ESK336M250AL4(1)
250 300 47 13 x 25 15 210 ESK476M250AL4(1)
250 300 100 16 x 32 15 310 ESK107M250AM2(1)
250 300 220 18 x 40 15 600 ESK227M250AN3(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC Part Number
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESK Series, +85ºC
Table 1 – Ratings & Part Number Reference cont'd
(1) Insert packaging code. See Ordering Options Table for available options.
* When capacitance exceeds 1,000 µF, the DF value (%) is increased by 2% for every additional 1,000 µF.
VDC VDC Surge
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
120 Hz 20°C (µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz 25°C
(tan δ %)*
RC
120 Hz 85°C
(mA)
Part Number
350 400 1.0 6.3 x 11 20 19 ESK105M350AE3(1)
350 400 2.2 8 x 11 20 33 ESK225M350AG3(1)
350 400 3.3 8 x 11 20 33 ESK335M350AG3(1)
350 400 3.3 10 x 12 20 39 ESK335M350AH1(1)
350 400 4.7 10 x 12 20 39 ESK475M350AH1(1)
350 400 4.7 10 x 15 20 45 ESK475M350AH2(1)
350 400 10 10 x 15 20 70 ESK106M350AH2(1)
350 400 22 13 x 20 20 130 ESK226M350AL3(1)
350 400 33 13 x 25 20 170 ESK336M350AL4(1)
350 400 47 16 x 25 20 220 ESK476M350AM7(1)
350 400 100 18 x 36 20 360 ESK107M350AN2(1)
400 450 1.0 6.3 x 11 20 19 ESK105M400AE3(1)
400 450 1.0 8 x 11 20 19 ESK105M400AG3(1)
400 450 2.2 8 x 11 20 26 ESK225M400AG3(1)
400 450 2.2 10 x 12 20 33 ESK225M400AH1(1)
400 450 3.3 10 x 12 20 40 ESK335M400AH1(1)
400 450 4.7 10 x 15 20 45 ESK475M400AH2(1)
400 450 10 10 x 20 20 56 ESK106M400AH4(1)
400 450 10 13 x 20 20 70 ESK106M400AL3(1)
400 450 22 13 x 25 20 110 ESK226M400AL4(1)
400 450 22 16 x 25 20 130 ESK226M400AM7(1)
400 450 33 16 x 25 20 170 ESK336M400AM7(1)
400 450 33 18 x 20 20 130 ESK336M400AN4(1)
400 450 47 16 x 25 20 180 ESK476M400AM7(1)
400 450 47 16 x 32 20 220 ESK476M400AM2(1)
400 450 100 18 x 36 20 360 ESK107M400AN2(1)
450 500 1.0 8 x 11 20 19 ESK105M450AG3(1)
450 500 2.2 10 x 12 20 33 ESK225M450AH1(1)
450 500 3.3 10 x 15 20 42 ESK335M450AH2(1)
450 500 4.7 10 x 15 20 50 ESK475M450AH2(1)
450 500 10 13 x 20 20 60 ESK106M450AL3(1)
450 500 10 13 x 25 20 75 ESK106M450AL4(1)
450 500 22 16 x 25 20 130 ESK226M450AM7(1)
450 500 33 16 x 32 20 160 ESK336M450AM2(1)
450 500 33 16 x 36 20 180 ESK336M450AM3(1)
450 500 47 18 x 40 20 230 ESK476M450AN3(1)
450 500 47 18 x 36 20 200 ESK476M450AN2(1)
450 500 100 22 x 40 20 370 ESK107M450AQ4(1)
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size DF RC Part Number
10© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com A4004_ESK • 5/15/2014
Single-Ended Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors – ESK Series, +85ºC
Mounting Positions (Safety Vent)